Cognome
INGINO
TRISPELLINO
VOZZA
CELATO
NATALE
RICCIO
BORRASSO

DI STASIO
BONDARENKO
LUONGO
GRANATA
PETRICCIONE
RULLO
PASTORELLA
DI LAORA

Nome

CELESTE
MARTINA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIAGRAZIA
GRAZIA MORENA
ROSA
MARIAGRAZIA
ALESSIA
MARYNA

ILENIA

JESSICA

GILDA ANNA
MARIA ROSARIA LUDOVICA
ISABELLA
FABIANA

Luogo di nascita
MARCIANISE

PIGNATARO MAGGIC

MARCIANISE
CASERTA
CASERTA
S.MARIA C.V.
CASERTA

SESSA AURUNA

UCRAINA
S.MARIA C.V.
S.MARIA C.V.
CASERTA
NAPOLI
CASERTA
CASERTA

Data di nascitCandifData idioneta
20/10/1988 APL

01/12/1999 CPI
19/07/1996 CPI
16/05/1987 CPI
26/10/1991 CPI
10/06/1989 CP
01/02/1991 CP
27/07/20221 CP
08/04/1993 CPI
21/06/20221 CPI
20/12/1995 CPI

24/12/1991 APL

10/07/2000 CP

23/10/1992 APL

02/03/20224 CP

01/04/2022
07/10/2022
20/04/2022
21/04/2022
21/04/2022
21/04/2022
22/04/2022
29/04/2022
05/05/2022
23/05/2022
25/05/2022
21/06/2022
12/10/2022
08/09/2022
15/09/2022



